
Cingoli Rd 1 125 - Qualifiche Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 312 OSTERHAGEN H.1:48.882
Migliore

1 2:03.128 12:54:16.220

2 1:48.882 12:56:05.102

3 2:04.650 12:58:09.752

4 1:49.924 12:59:59.676

5 2:06.477 13:02:06.153

6 2:34.613 13:04:40.766

7 1:50.651 13:06:31.417

8 2:04.729 13:08:36.365

9 1:50.139 13:10:26.504

10 2:10.112 13:12:36.616

11 1:50.128 13:14:26.744

12 2:14.835 13:16:41.579

 Po. 2 - # 304 MAZZANTINI T. + 02.598
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.417 12:54:18.526

2 1:54.057 12:56:12.583

3 3:29.966 12:59:42.549

4 1:52.991 13:01:35.540

5 3:28.948 13:05:04.488

6 1:52.905 13:06:57.393

7 2:06.572 13:09:03.965

8 1:51.480 13:10:55.445

9 4:21.482 13:15:16.927

 Po. 3 - # 253 GAZZANO F. + 02.744
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.362 12:52:50.825

2 1:51.626 12:54:42.451

3 2:07.443 12:56:49.894

4 1:52.975 12:58:42.869

5 5:53.126 13:04:35.995

6 1:59.362 13:06:35.357

7 1:53.566 13:08:28.923

8 4:58.759 13:13:27.682

9 1:53.247 13:15:20.929

 Po. 4 - # 330 GIMM D. + 04.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.355 12:52:55.836

2 1:53.352 12:54:49.188

3 2:41.755 12:57:30.943

4 1:53.966 12:59:24.909

5 2:22.681 13:01:47.590

6 1:53.952 13:03:41.542

7 3:38.026 13:07:19.568

8 1:54.166 13:09:13.734

9 2:44.846 13:11:58.580

10 2:03.877 13:14:02.457

 Po. 5 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 04.511
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.929 12:54:17.646

2 1:53.393 12:56:11.039

3 2:00.732 12:58:11.771

4 1:53.741 13:00:05.512

5 2:03.680 13:02:09.192

6 2:24.531 13:04:33.723

7 1:53.611 13:06:27.334

8 3:13.035 13:09:40.369

9 2:08.502 13:11:48.871

10 1:54.233 13:13:43.104

11 2:03.662 13:15:46.766

 Po. 6 - # 21 MARIANI N. + 04.521
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.863 12:53:03.004

2 2:00.856 12:55:03.860

3 1:53.403 12:56:57.263

4 2:10.710 12:59:07.973

5 1:54.657 13:01:02.630

6 3:22.622 13:04:25.252

7 1:54.626 13:06:19.878

8 1:54.775 13:08:14.653

9 3:59.705 13:12:14.358

10 1:55.590 13:14:09.948

11 1:54.553 13:16:04.501

 Po. 7 - # 49 CASSIBBA G. + 04.631
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.231 12:54:09.863

2 2:19.680 12:56:29.543

3 1:53.513 12:58:23.056

4 2:19.802 13:00:42.858

5 1:53.621 13:02:36.479

6 2:19.592 13:04:56.071

7 1:54.171 13:06:50.242

8 3:08.607 13:09:58.849

9 2:11.138 13:12:09.987

10 2:04.557 13:14:14.544

11 1:53.941 13:16:08.485

 Po. 8 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 05.160
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.303 12:53:13.744

2 2:26.859 12:55:40.603

3 3:08.187 12:58:48.790

4 1:56.388 13:00:45.178

5 2:08.215 13:02:53.393

6 1:55.125 13:04:48.518

7 3:49.659 13:08:38.177

8 1:54.042 13:10:32.219

9 2:06.463 13:12:38.682

10 1:54.519 13:14:33.201

11 2:15.686 13:16:49.200

 Po. 9 - # 399 LADINI A. + 05.276
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.854 12:53:01.209

2 1:56.470 12:54:57.679

3 3:07.820 12:58:05.499

4 1:57.171 13:00:02.670

5 1:54.158 13:01:56.828

6 4:10.814 13:06:07.642

7 1:56.024 13:08:03.666

8 2:02.254 13:10:05.920

9 1:55.669 13:12:01.589

10 2:21.737 13:14:23.326

11 1:55.676 13:16:19.002

 Po. 10 - # 12 ROSATI L. + 05.435
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.998 12:53:10.223

2 2:07.061 12:55:17.284

3 1:55.918 12:57:13.202

4 2:04.246 12:59:17.448

5 2:03.259 13:01:20.707

6 1:57.599 13:03:18.306

7 3:09.077 13:06:27.383

8 1:56.222 13:08:23.605

9 2:05.215 13:10:28.820

10 1:54.317 13:12:23.137

11 2:11.955 13:14:35.092

12 1:54.790 13:16:29.882

 Po. 11 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. + 05.667
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.312 12:54:19.743

2 2:01.697 12:56:21.440

3 1:56.289 12:58:17.729

4 1:56.371 13:00:14.100

5 2:58.245 13:03:12.345

6 1:54.759 13:05:07.104

7 2:11.168 13:07:18.272

8 1:54.549 13:09:12.821

9 2:13.090 13:11:25.911

10 1:54.783 13:13:20.694

11 2:42.991 13:16:03.685

 Po. 12 - # 22 SANNA A. + 06.255
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.083 12:52:22.402

2 1:56.391 12:54:18.793

3 1:57.474 12:56:16.267

4 1:55.985 12:58:12.252

5 2:04.194 13:00:16.446

6 1:55.137 13:02:11.583

7 3:02.809 13:05:14.392

8 2:05.876 13:07:20.268

9 2:03.299 13:09:23.567

10 2:05.670 13:11:29.237

11 2:03.534 13:13:32.771

12 1:56.346 13:15:29.117

Fastest lap: 1:48.882 
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 Po. 13 - # 472 MENEGHELLO G.+ 06.296
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.659 12:53:02.120

2 1:56.210 12:54:58.330

3 3:23.820 12:58:22.150

4 1:55.189 13:00:17.339

5 3:23.198 13:03:40.537

6 1:56.515 13:05:37.052

7 2:16.734 13:07:53.786

8 1:55.178 13:09:48.964

9 3:30.975 13:13:19.939

10 2:06.777 13:15:26.716

 Po. 14 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 06.432
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.145 12:53:19.765

2 4:00.182 12:57:19.947

3 2:24.935 12:59:44.882

4 1:55.314 13:01:40.196

5 2:09.022 13:03:49.218

6 1:55.315 13:05:44.533

7 2:21.778 13:08:06.311

8 2:00.827 13:10:07.138

9 1:57.260 13:12:04.398

10 2:11.685 13:14:16.083

11 1:56.220 13:16:12.303

 Po. 15 - # 197 STERPIN M. + 06.496
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.592 12:52:42.663

2 1:56.668 12:54:39.331

3 2:02.526 12:56:41.857

4 1:56.001 12:58:37.858

5 3:29.605 13:02:07.463

6 1:58.950 13:04:06.413

7 2:00.857 13:06:07.270

8 3:37.963 13:09:45.233

9 1:55.872 13:11:41.105

10 2:22.348 13:14:24.212

11 1:55.378 13:16:19.590

 Po. 16 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 06.497
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.118 12:53:07.383

2 1:57.297 12:55:04.680

3 1:55.379 12:57:00.059

4 2:12.836 12:59:12.895

5 1:55.563 13:01:08.458

6 1:56.421 13:03:04.879

7 4:03.511 13:07:08.390

8 1:56.843 13:09:05.233

9 2:09.029 13:11:14.262

10 1:57.349 13:13:11.611

11 1:56.628 13:15:08.239

12 2:13.876 13:17:22.115

 Po. 17 - # 102 GALA A. + 06.530
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.724 12:53:16.550

2 2:07.652 12:55:37.283

3 1:56.878 12:57:34.161

4 3:15.044 13:00:49.205

5 1:55.412 13:02:44.617

6 2:01.606 13:04:46.223

7 4:39.491 13:09:25.714

8 2:15.921 13:11:41.635

9 1:57.655 13:13:39.290

 Po. 18 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. + 06.570
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.063 12:52:34.177

2 1:56.701 12:54:30.878

3 2:06.375 12:56:37.253

4 1:56.948 12:58:34.201

5 2:13.720 13:00:47.921

6 1:55.452 13:02:43.373

7 3:27.954 13:06:11.327

8 1:56.358 13:08:07.685

9 2:10.032 13:10:17.717

10 1:57.364 13:12:15.081

11 2:15.595 13:14:30.676

12 1:56.811 13:16:27.487

 Po. 19 - # 10 MACRI` G. + 06.635
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.710 12:52:26.824

2 1:56.045 12:54:22.869

3 2:35.717 12:56:58.940

4 1:55.517 12:58:54.457

5 2:37.847 13:01:32.304

6 1:56.369 13:03:28.673

7 2:55.585 13:06:24.258

8 1:56.309 13:08:20.567

9 2:41.111 13:11:01.678

10 2:03.038 13:13:04.716

11 1:57.225 13:15:01.941

 Po. 20 - # 92 CIPRIANI A. + 06.868
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.557 12:53:35.943

2 1:58.424 12:55:34.367

3 1:57.305 12:57:31.672

4 2:12.368 12:59:44.040

5 1:55.750 13:01:39.790

6 3:19.231 13:04:59.021

7 1:56.099 13:06:55.120

8 2:16.718 13:09:11.838

9 2:04.742 13:11:16.580

10 1:57.140 13:13:13.720

11 1:56.466 13:15:10.186

12 2:24.905 13:17:35.091

 Po. 21 - # 323 CAPE T. + 06.883
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.705 12:53:11.989

2 1:56.609 12:55:08.598

3 1:55.765 12:57:04.363

4 2:11.412 12:59:15.775

5 1:58.605 13:01:14.380

6 1:58.494 13:03:12.874

7 2:10.788 13:05:23.662

8 1:57.458 13:07:21.120

9 1:59.205 13:09:20.325

10 2:11.141 13:11:31.466

11 2:03.525 13:13:34.991

12 1:56.028 13:15:31.019

 Po. 22 - # 295 BISERNI F. + 06.890
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.614 12:52:58.579

2 1:57.498 12:54:56.077

3 1:55.772 12:56:51.849

4 3:34.208 13:00:26.057

 Po. 23 - # 214 FALSETTI F. + 07.459
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.032 12:53:31.035

2 2:16.495 12:55:47.530

3 1:59.377 12:57:46.907

4 1:59.498 12:59:46.405

5 1:56.341 13:01:42.746

6 2:55.721 13:04:38.467

7 2:01.049 13:06:39.516

8 1:59.959 13:08:39.475

9 1:56.916 13:10:36.391

10 2:20.642 13:12:57.033

11 2:41.442 13:15:38.475

 Po. 24 - # 121 TRENTO A. + 07.524
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.309 12:52:37.186

2 1:57.162 12:54:34.348

3 1:56.406 12:56:30.754

4 3:51.879 13:00:22.633

5 1:56.705 13:02:19.338

6 2:51.622 13:05:10.960

7 1:59.532 13:07:10.492

8 1:58.946 13:09:09.438

9 1:59.404 13:11:08.842

10 2:46.345 13:13:55.187

 Po. 25 - # 351 CIANI G. + 08.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.450 12:53:20.987

2 2:14.732 12:55:35.719

3 1:57.244 12:57:32.963

4 1:59.198 12:59:32.161

5 4:29.104 13:04:01.265

6 2:41.946 13:06:43.211

Fastest lap: 1:48.882 
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 Po. 26 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 08.384
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.007 12:53:14.559

2 1:59.859 12:55:14.418

3 1:57.266 12:57:11.684

4 2:02.966 12:59:14.650

5 2:07.918 13:01:22.568

6 1:58.880 13:03:21.448

7 1:59.954 13:05:21.402

8 3:09.606 13:08:31.008

9 1:59.335 13:10:30.343

10 1:57.865 13:12:28.208

11 1:58.045 13:14:26.253

12 2:12.371 13:16:38.624

 Po. 27 - # 51 VIGNI D. + 08.607
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.539 12:53:45.999

2 1:57.489 12:55:43.488

3 2:17.521 12:58:01.009

4 1:57.692 12:59:58.701

5 3:21.151 13:03:19.852

6 1:59.545 13:05:19.397

7 2:01.358 13:07:20.755

8 3:32.321 13:10:53.076

9 1:59.199 13:12:52.275

10 2:14.655 13:15:06.930

11 1:58.593 13:17:05.523

 Po. 28 - # 709 DAL FITTO P. + 08.627
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.920 12:53:09.188

2 1:57.509 12:55:06.697

3 2:18.606 12:57:25.303

4 1:59.227 12:59:24.530

5 2:34.755 13:01:59.285

6 2:10.578 13:04:09.863

7 1:59.820 13:06:09.683

8 3:20.028 13:09:29.711

9 2:00.331 13:11:30.042

10 2:21.780 13:13:51.822

11 1:59.524 13:15:51.346

 Po. 29 - # 366 CHIANTINI S. + 08.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.482 12:53:38.056

2 2:04.972 12:55:43.028

3 1:57.707 12:57:40.735

4 2:15.297 12:59:56.032

5 3:04.001 13:03:00.033

6 2:05.479 13:05:05.512

7 1:57.535 13:07:03.047

8 1:57.962 13:09:01.009

9 2:26.309 13:11:27.318

10 2:01.072 13:13:28.390

11 2:00.363 13:15:28.753

 Po. 30 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 09.223
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.855 12:52:38.216

2 1:58.105 12:54:36.321

3 2:18.216 12:56:54.537

4 1:58.168 12:58:52.705

5 3:02.590 13:01:55.295

6 2:19.547 13:04:14.842

7 2:01.648 13:06:16.490

8 2:24.373 13:08:40.863

9 1:58.835 13:10:39.698

10 3:06.886 13:13:46.584

11 2:01.607 13:15:48.191

 Po. 31 - # 831 DAL PEZZO M. + 09.643
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.283 12:53:10.972

2 2:31.599 12:55:42.571

3 2:00.705 12:57:43.276

4 2:06.482 12:59:49.758

5 2:00.691 13:01:50.449

6 2:04.250 13:03:54.699

7 2:00.314 13:05:55.013

8 3:57.714 13:09:52.727

9 1:58.525 13:11:51.252

10 2:11.722 13:14:02.974

11 2:01.132 13:16:04.106

 Po. 32 - # 812 CATINELLO G. + 10.235
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.323 12:54:11.103

2 1:59.770 12:56:10.873

3 2:25.216 12:58:36.089

4 1:59.511 13:00:35.600

5 3:41.672 13:04:17.272

6 2:24.056 13:06:41.328

7 2:00.339 13:08:41.667

8 3:38.756 13:12:20.423

9 1:59.117 13:14:19.540

10 1:59.340 13:16:18.880

 Po. 33 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. + 11.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.792 12:53:03.524

2 2:06.825 12:55:10.349

3 2:00.453 12:57:10.802

4 4:06.554 13:01:17.356

5 2:00.667 13:03:18.023

6 2:13.249 13:05:31.272

7 2:01.383 13:07:32.655

8 4:01.888 13:11:34.543

9 2:01.880 13:13:36.423

10 2:03.246 13:15:39.669

 Po. 34 - # 497 MORELLI F. + 11.615
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.871 12:53:56.082

2 2:02.876 12:55:58.958

3 2:28.108 12:58:27.066

4 2:01.937 13:00:29.003

5 3:07.806 13:03:36.809

6 2:01.514 13:05:38.323

7 2:21.309 13:07:59.632

8 2:00.497 13:10:00.129

9 2:42.108 13:12:42.237

10 2:01.338 13:14:43.575

11 2:34.569 13:17:18.144

 Po. 35 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. + 12.860
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.919 12:53:15.911

2 2:04.870 12:55:20.781

3 2:01.742 12:57:22.523

4 4:02.805 13:01:25.328

5 2:06.386 13:03:31.714

6 2:03.484 13:05:35.198

7 4:39.447 13:10:14.645

8 2:04.655 13:12:19.300

9 2:27.464 13:14:46.764

10 2:03.790 13:16:50.554

Fastest lap: 1:48.882 
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